
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (75% = 17 Laps)

DNS

No.

13
93
68
74
19
7

96
14
17
86
99

3
80

Name

Pavel ROHÁČ
Stanislav FAIT
Roman EDELMAN
Jiří Zboch
Lukáš  Nekvapil
Jindřich KLIČKA
Evžen KUDR
Jakub  Krysl
Robert KLIČKA
Tomáš DANĚK
David  Kárný

Vít BROMOVSKÝ
Radek Tichý

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Laps

22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
19

1

Diff

16.007

19.114

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

21 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

11:15.540
11:31.547
11:34.654
11:17.952
11:23.725
11:25.859
11:27.027
11:34.239
11:35.725
11:19.364
11:43.381

54.400

Best Tm

30.106

30.866

30.439

31.214

30.632

31.336

31.919

32.087

32.229

33.233

35.739

2nd Best

30.146

30.884

30.525

31.272

30.705

31.374

32.105

32.359

32.284

33.245

35.848

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.007

Avg. Speed

50,179

Best Lap Tm

30.106

Best Speed

51,179

Best Lap by

13 - Pavel ROHÁÈ
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Brno
CZECH SENIOR

1.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:54:56

Brno 0,428 Km

17. 4. 2010 13:50


