







Sorted on Laps Brno

Brno 0,428 Km **CZECH SENIOR** 17. 4. 2010 13:50 1.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:54:56

Pos	No. Name	Nat	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	2nd Best
1	13 Pavel ROHÁČ		Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	22		11:15.540	30.106	30.146
2	93 Stanislav FAIT	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	22	16.007	11:31.547	30.866	30.884
3	68 Roman EDELMAN	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	22	19.114	11:34.654	30.439	30.525
4	74 Jiří Zboch	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR	21	1 Lap	11:17.952	31.214	31.272
5	19 Lukáš Nekvapil	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	1 Lap	11:23.725	30.632	30.705
6	7 Jindřich KLIČKA	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	1 Lap	11:25.859	31.336	31.374
7	96 Evžen KUDR	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	1 Lap	11:27.027	31.919	32.105
8	14 Jakub Krysl		Minibike CZECH SENIOR	21	1 Lap	11:34.239	32.087	32.359
9	17 Robert KLIČKA	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR	21	1 Lap	11:35.725	32.229	32.284
10	86 Tomáš DANĚK	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	20	2 Laps	11:19.364	33.233	33.245
11	99 David Kárný	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	19	3 Laps	11:43.381	35.739	35.848
Not classified (75% = 17 Laps)								
1401 018331110	3 Vít BROMOVSKÝ	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	1	21 Laps	54.400		

Not classifi	ied (75% =	17 Laps)					
	3	Vít BROMOVSKÝ	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	1	21 Laps	54.400
DNS	80	Radek Tichý	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR		DNS	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.007	50,179	30.106	51,179	13 - Pavel ROHÁÈ

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Race Director:

Chief Steward:

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport